
www.adaltra.com

This document is confidential and is the property of ADALTRA. ADALTRA holds the copyright, and the document must not be copied or modified in any
form, in whole or in part, without the prior written permission of ADALTRA. The specifications contained in this document are non-contractual and may be
subject to change without prior notice.

Updated: 1/02/2026

45 x 45 mm faceplate for fiber optic
connectors: 2 x SCD or LCQ

48MMP2SCD

ADVANTAGES
• 45x45 faceplate for indoor multi-mode or single-mode FTTD
applications
• 8 FO with 2 LC quad adapters or 4 FO with 2 SC duplex adapters
• Can also be equipped with 2 ST or FC duplex adapters
• Horizontal or vertical mounting on a post
• Faceplates included

DESCRIPTION
45 x 45 mm faceplate for fiber optic connectors: 2 x SCD or LCQ in RAL 9010 white. Packed in
bags of 6
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CONSTRUCTION & TECHNICAL PERFORMANCE

Product Type 48MMPxxx

Color Pure White RAL 9010

Optical Connector Type SC Duplex
.

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTIC

RoHS Compliance Conforme RoHS
.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Product Packaging Bag

Weight (Kg) 0.015
.


